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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
73.9 1 1 63.5 143 6 58.5 1617 19 53.5 2532 47 48.5 5933 83 43.5 106562 93
71.56 2 1 63. 4 149 7 58. 4 786 30 53. 4 2579 56 48 . 4 6016 85 43. 4 10745 76
71.0 3 2 63.3 156 8 58.3 816 27 53.3 2635 57 48.3 6101 79 43.3 10821 102
70.5 5 1 63.2 164 6 58.2 843 22 53.2 2692 59 48 .2 6180 76 43.2 10923 92
70.0 6 1 63.1 170 3 58.1 865 27 53. 1 2751 49 48 .1 6256 92 43 .1 11015 80
69.1 7 1 63.0 173 6 58.0 892 30 53.0 2800 54 48. 0 6348 89 43.0 11095 103
69.0 8 1 62.9 179 6 57.9 922 24 52.9 2854 45 47.9 6437 85 42.9 11198 91
68.9 9 1 62.8 185 8 57.8 946 22 52.8 2899 57 47.8 6522 72 42.8 11289 93
68.7 10 2 62.7 193 5 57.17 968 32 52.7 2956 61 47.7 6594 104 42.7 11382 99
68.4 12 2 62.6 198 5 57.6 1000 18 52.6 3017 59 47.6 6698 90 42.6 11481 115
68 .1 14 2 62.5 203 7 57.5 1018 29 52.56 3076 60 47.5 6788 86 42.5 11596 102
68.0 16 1 62. 4 210 6 57. 4 1047 38 52. 4 3136 69 47. 4 6874 103 42. 4 11698 83
67.9 17 1 62.3 216 12 57.3 1085 23 52.3 3206 50 47.3 6977 86 42.3 11781 78
67.8 18 1 62.2 228 4 57.2 1108 21 52.2 3255 64 47.2 7063 117 42.2 118569 69
67.6 19 3 62.1 232 9 57.1 1129 34 52.1 3319 59 47. 1 7140 97 42.1 11928 78
67. 4 22 3 62.0 241 9 57.0 1163 26 52.0 3378 59 47.0 72317 87 42.0 12006 83
67.3 25 1 61.9 250 6 56.9 1189 39 51.9 3437 67 46.9 7324 95 41.9 12089 83
67.2 26 1 61.8 256 10 56. 8 1228 217 51.8 3504 62 46.8 7419 88 41.8 12172 74
67.1 27 1 61.7 266 9 56.7 1255 33 51.7 3566 60 46.7 7507 105 41.7 12246 102
67.0 28 2 61.6 275 14 56. 6 1288 34 51.6 3626 73 46.6 7612 78 41.6 12348 80
66.8 30 1 61.5 289 8 56.5 1322 33 51.56 3699 59 46.5 7690 109 41.5 12428 92
66.7 31 3 61.4 297 16 56. 4 1365 22 51.4 37568 68 46. 4 7799 114 41.4 12520 70
66.5 34 2 61.3 313 13 56.3 1377 34 51.3 3826 75 46.3 7913 107 41.3 12590 90
66. 4 36 3 61.2 326 7 56.2 1411 21 51.2 3901 61 46.2 8020 89 41.2 12680 90
66.3 39 1 61.1 333 16 56. 1 1432 37 51.1 3962 67 46. 1 8109 91 41.1 12770 93
66.2 40 3 61.0 349 13 56.0 1469 40 51.0 4029 76 46.0 8200 101 41.0 12863 712
66. 1 43 2 60.9 362 12 55.9 1509 39 50.9 4105 71 45.9 8301 116 40.9 12935 86
66.0 45 8 60.8 374 15 55.8 1548 32 50.8 4176 60 45.8 8417 107 40. 8 13021 85
65.9 53 5 60.7 389 13 55.7 1580 40 50.7 4236 87 45.7 85624 100 40.7 13106 93
65.8 58 1 60.6 402 10 55.6 1620 38 50. 6 4323 74 45.6 8624 97 40. 6 13199 89
65.6 59 1 60.5 412 12 55.5 16568 46 50.5 4397 62 45.5 8721 74 40.5 13288 17
65.5 60 4 60. 4 424 13 55. 4 1704 31 50. 4 4459 71 45. 4 87956 87 40. 4 13365 62
65. 4 64 1 60.3 437 9 55.3 1735 29 50.3 4530 69 45.3 8882 93 40.3 13427 94
65.2 65 3 60.2 446 10 55.2 1764 34 50.2 4599 79 45.2 89756 86 40. 2 13521 76
65. 1 68 5 60. 1 456 15 55. 1 1798 41 50.1 4678 79 45 .1 9061 108 40. 1 135697 88
65.0 73 4 60.0 471 23 55.0 1839 44 50.0 4757 68 45.0 9169 96 40.0 13685 70
64.9 117 5 59.9 494 15 54.9 1883 40 49 .9 4825 67 44.9 9265 101 39.9 137565 78
64.8 82 4 59.8 509 17 54.8 1923 32 49 .8 4892 86 44.8 9366 101 39.8 13833 82
64.7 86 1 59.7 526 18 54.7 19565 44 49 .7 4978 69 44.7 9467 98 39.7 13915 74
64.6 87 1 59.6 544 11 54.6 1999 37 49.6 5047 76 44.6 9565 108 39.6 13989 85
64.5 88 4 59.5 555 14 54.5 2036 50 49.5 5123 88 44.5 9673 105 39.56 14074 69
64. 4 92 4 59. 4 569 24 54.4 2086 56 49. 4 5211 70 44 .4 9778 91 39. 4 14143 65
64.3 96 6 59.3 593 15 54.3 2142 43 49.3 5281 84 44.3 9869 105 39.3 14208 78
64.2 102 3 59.2 608 17 54.2 2185 52 49.2 5365 65 44.2 9974 99 39.2 14286 67
64.1 105 4 59.1 625 18 54.1 22317 39 49. 1 5430 75 44 .1 10073 115 39.1 143563 68
64.0 109 9 59.0 643 23 54.0 2276 46 49.0 5505 82 44.0 10188 88 39.0 14421 55
63.9 118 6 58.9 666 26 53.9 2322 52 48.9 5587 86 43.9 10276 96 38.9 14476 75
63.8 124 7 58.8 692 23 53.8 2374 58 48.8 5673 84 43 .8 10372 103 38.8 14551 67
63.7 131 7 58.7 715 30 53.7 2432 47 48.7 57567 91 43 .7 10475 81 38.7 14618 56
63.6 138 5 58.6 745 22 53.6 2479 53 48. 6 5848 85 43. 6 10556 96 38.6 14674 81




FIIEREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
38.56 147565 54 33.56 16973 25 28. 4 1756560 6
38. 4 14809 84 33. 4 16998 26 28.3 1756566 1
38.3 14893 61 33.3 17024 30 28.2 175667 2
38.2 14954 70 33.2 17054 22 28.1 1756569 3
38. 1 156024 64 33.1 17076 21 28.0 175662 3
38.0 15088 64 33.0 17097 29 27.9 17565 1
37.9 1561562 53 32.9 17126 21 27.1 17566 1
37.8 156205 58 32.8 17147 19 27.6 17567 2
37.17 16263 69 32.7 17166 19 27.5 17569 1
37.6 156332 58 32.6 17185 18 27.2 17570 1
37.56 156390 57 32.56 17203 17 27.1 17571 2
37. 4 15447 52 32. 4 17220 17 27.0 175673 3
37.3 15499 55 32.3 17237 14 26.9 17576 1
37.2 1656564 48 32.2 172561 12 26.8 175677 1
37.1 156602 45 32.1 17263 9 26.6 17578 1
37.0 15647 53 32.0 17272 17 26. 1 17579 1
36.9 156700 48 31.9 17289 16 25.5 17580 2
36.8 156748 43 31.8 17306 10 25. 4 17582 1
36.7 156791 49 31.7 17315 15 25.3 17583 1
36. 6 15840 50 31.6 17330 12 24.9 17584 1
36.5 156890 46 31.56 17342 15 24. 4 17585 1
36. 4 156936 35 31.4 17367 13 22.5 17586 1
36.3 156971 46 31.3 17370 8
36.2 16017 37 31.2 17378 11
36. 1 16054 50 31.1 17389 11
36.0 16104 54 31.0 17400 10
35.9 16158 39 30.9 17410 11
35. 8 16197 53 30.8 17421 10
35.7 16250 39 30.7 17431 11
35. 6 16289 41 30.6 17442 5
35.56 16330 39 30.56 17447 6
35. 4 16369 42 30. 4 17453 5
35.3 16411 47 30.3 17458 5
35.2 16458 34 30.2 17463 13
35. 1 16492 51 30.1 17476 12
35.0 16543 38 30.0 17488 2
34.9 16581 26 29.9 17490 8
34.8 16607 34 29.8 17498 6
34.7 16641 28 29.7 17504 5
34.6 16669 33 29.6 17509 7
34.56 16702 31 29.56 17516 4
34. 4 16733 28 29. 4 175620 4
34.3 16761 25 29.3 17524 6
34.2 16786 25 29.2 175630 3
34.1 16811 26 29.1 175633 4
34.0 16837 32 29.0 17537 6
33.9 16869 27 28.9 17543 2
33.8 16896 31 28.17 17545 1
33.7 16927 23 28.6 17546 1
33. 6 169560 23 28.5 17547 3




